Friends of the Crawford Park District

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Friends of the Crawford Park District, Inc. 2401 SR 598 Crestline, Ohio 44827 419-683-9000

Become a Friend of Nature!!!

The Friends of the Crawford Park District is dedicated to helping the Crawford Park District achieve its goals of nature conservation and nature education.

Thanks for taking time to help us achieve our goals!!

YES!! ı

I want to become a Friend of the Crawford Park District

□\$10.00 Kinglet (student/senior) □\$20.00 Cardinal (individual) □\$30.00 Flock (family) □\$50.00 Bur Oak Circle (supporting) □\$100.00 Bald Eagle Club (sustaining) □\$250.00 Tallgrass Prairie Club (sponsoring) □\$500.00 Sycamore Club (promoting) □\$1,000.00 Natural Resource Partner (corporate)	
Enclosed is my membership donation for \$	
Please make all checks payable to: Friends of the Crawford Park District	
Name	
Address	
E-mail	
Phone	
Date In Memory of	

Return this form and your payment to:

2401State Route 598 - Crestline, OH 44827